
Train Schedule Report

Train Number 7R01 Train Date 04/01/2024

Origin Paterson - PTR (ARTC)

Destination Coffs Harbour - CFH (ARTC)

Operator The Rail Motor Society - TRMS

STN/TAA/CTN TAA 0012-2024

Location Arrive Depart Dwell App
Length

Integrated DTPOS Train Schedule Report Page 1 of 2 Produced 02/01/2024 17:00 AEDT by DTPOS

Status Approved (ARTC)

Paterson - PTR (ARTC) 08:10 39.00

Martin's Creek - MRK (ARTC) 08:16 08:16 39.00

Kilbride - KLB (ARTC) 08:21 09:01 00:40:00 39.00

Hilldale - HLD (ARTC) 09:05 09:05 39.00

Wallarobba - WLB (ARTC) 09:11 09:11 39.00

Wallarobba Loop - WLF (ARTC) 09:13 09:13 39.00

Wirragulla - WIR (ARTC) 09:16 09:16 39.00

Dungog South - DSO (ARTC) 09:22 09:35 00:13:00 39.00

Dungog North - DNO (ARTC) 09:38 09:38 39.00

Monkerai - MNK (ARTC) 09:45 09:45 39.00

Stroud Road - SRD (ARTC) 09:58 09:58 39.00

Duralie - DRE (ARTC) 10:10 10:10 39.00

Craven - CVN (ARTC) 10:23 11:45 01:22:00 39.00

Stratford Junction - STF (ARTC) 11:49 11:49 39.00

Craven North Loop - CVX (ARTC) 11:49 11:49 39.00

Berrico - BCO (ARTC) 11:59 11:59 39.00

Gloucester - GCR (ARTC) 12:09 12:39 00:30:00 39.00

Bulliac - BLC (ARTC) 12:57 13:11 00:14:00 39.00

Bundook - BDK (ARTC) 13:24 13:24 39.00

Mount George - MGG (ARTC) 13:33 13:48 00:15:00 39.00

Killawarra - KLW (ARTC) 14:07 14:07 39.00

Wingham - WGM (ARTC) 14:14 14:14 39.00

Taree - TRE (ARTC) 14:30 14:50 00:20:00 39.00

Grasslands - GRA (ARTC) 15:00 15:00 39.00

Melinga - MLG (ARTC) 15:04 15:04 39.00

Coopernook - CPM (ARTC) 15:15 15:15 39.00

John's River - JRR (ARTC) 15:27 15:27 39.00

Kendall - KDL (ARTC) 15:40 15:40 39.00

Herons Creek - HRK (ARTC) 15:47 15:47 39.00



Train Schedule Report

Integrated DTPOS Train Schedule Report Page 2 of 2 Produced 02/01/2024 17:00 AEDT by DTPOS

Kerewong - KRI (ARTC) 15:53 15:53 39.00

Wauchope - WUC (ARTC) 16:00 16:00 39.00

Telegraph Point - TLP (ARTC) 16:13 16:13 39.00

Kundabung - KUN (ARTC) 16:24 16:24 39.00

Kempsey - KEM (ARTC) 16:42 16:42 39.00

Tamban - TAN (ARTC) 16:58 16:58 39.00

Eungai - ENG (ARTC) 17:13 17:13 39.00

Macksville - MKS (ARTC) 17:29 17:29 39.00

Nambucca Heads - NBH (ARTC) 17:41 17:41 39.00

Urunga - URA (ARTC) 17:54 17:54 39.00

Raleigh - RLH (ARTC) 17:58 17:58 39.00

Bonville - BVK (ARTC) 18:07 18:07 39.00

Sawtell - SWT (ARTC) 18:10 18:10 39.00

Boambee Beach - BBE (ARTC) 18:15 18:15 39.00

Coffs Harbour - CFH (ARTC) 18:17 39.00


